www.etender.up.nic.in. 1- E-Tender
No.16/AETC/2021-22:-  Work for
Construction of 1 No 132 kv line bay for
132 kv Rani ki Sarai - Sarai Rani TSS line
at 132 kV Rani Ki Sarai under ETD,
Azamgarh.Earnest Money: Rs. 3000.00
(Rs. Three Thousand) only. Tender Cost:
Rs. 354.00 (Rs. Three Hundred Fifty
Four) only. 2- E-Tender No.17/AETC/2021-
22:-   Work for Erection of structure and
Construction of 2 Nos. 132kV line bay with
132 bus bar for under construction of 132
kV Machhalishahar (400 kV S/sJaunpur)
— Shahganj D/C line at 132 kV S/s
Shahganj under ETD-II Jaunpur. Earnest
Money: Rs. 8000.00 (Rs. Eight Thousand)
only.Tender Cost: Rs. 944.00 (Rs. Nine
Hundred Forty Four) only. 3. E-Tender No.
18/AETC/2021-22:- Carriage of stub and
structure parts from EFU Naini to 132 kV
S/s Rani ki Sarai under ETD, Azamgarh.
Earnest Money: Rs. 1000.00 (Rs. One
Thousand) only.Tender Cost: Rs. 236.00
(Rs. Two Hundred Thirty Six) only.  Earnest
money will be in the shape of RTGS/NEFT
duly pledged in favour of Superintending
Engineer, Electy. Transmission Circle,
UPPTCL, Azamgarh.Tenderers can upload
their tender bids against E-Tender No 16
to 18 upto 17.00 hrs. of 25.08.2021 and the